General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol TRIDENTIND

ISIN INE349T01013

Name of the company TRIDENT INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls:ted Entij:y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial e

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total X Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of o 0Shar(-‘:holdmg asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully Partly shares e % of total no. of
Category gory 3 paid up |paid-up [underlying shares (calculated |No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders A - D it held SCRR. Right Total as
an (m equity equity epository (VID) = as per " ghts o
shares [shares |Receipts (v)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % s oo ?éof o
held (IV) [held (V) | (VI f (A+B+C2 A+B+
eld (IV) |held (V) | (VI) W)+ v | © ( ) a0k |\ Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 542920 542920 |54.51 542920 542920 | 54.51
Group
(B) Public 105 453080 453080 (45.49 453080 453080 | 45.49
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 110 996000 996000 |100 996000 996000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
assuming full Nl i pledged or
No. Of conversion Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares of e (10 encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Category of [ Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Criizmony shareholder [ Outstanding Ondering convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding e As a % P
(I1) convertible W securities percentage sa % As a % |dematerialized
P arrants 7 £ a7
securities 3 and No. Of |of diluted O £ 1 | form (XIV) b- b- b-
(Xi) of tota Su Su Su
X) Warrants share No. (total | No. g} o category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares | (a) | . o
eld ()] (i) (i)
(XD)= (VID+ held ()
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.51 542920
Group
(B) Public 45.49 242080 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 785000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held

No. Of Total Shareholding | .
?hl)l of Partly |No. Of . as a % of total | in €ach class of securities (IX)
ully . .
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- she:ire? . ;h?ges no.loflsha(ries No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity gguity Blépigi};lol;?f (\?II) _ g;CS“C;tS as | Rights (a; a%
et @ | @D }Sl}:ées shares |Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
vy |held |oD W)+ |a%of Class | CIass | o1 | Voting
W) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: €g:y it
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family & 542920 542920 [54.51 542920 542920 ( 54.51
f’lu)b'T"tal &) 5 542920 542920 [54.51 542920 542920 54.51
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 542920 542920 |54.51 542920 542920 54.51
Group (A)=
A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |74 37500 37500 |3.77 37500 37500 |[3.77
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 1 25000 25000 |2.51 25000 25000 (2.51
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 30 390580 390580 [39.21 390580 390580 | 39.21
if)b'“"al B 105 453080 453080 | 45.49 453080 453080 | 45.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 105 453080 453080 (45.49 453080 453080 | 45.49
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
[} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 110 996000 996000 |100 996000 996000 | 100
il (BarzsC 110 996000 996000 | 100 996000 996000 ( 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full I @ pledged or
. Locked in ) Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares X Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
5 Shares . L .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . 2
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding L As a % L
convertible W securities percentage s a7 As a % |dematerialized
o arrants q f a
securities = and No. Of |of diluted o £ 1 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) h No. | total No. | ¢ L & & >
X) Warrants share “|sh ‘| Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (@) ares | (a) |po1q o) (i) (i)
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.51 542920
f‘lu)b’T‘)tal @ 54.51 542020
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 54.51 542920
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) BV 0 0 0 0
(h) 2.51 0 0 0 0
(1)) 39.21 242080 0 0 0
(S;)h’TOtal (B) 45.49 242080 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 45.49 242080 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 785000
fora 100 785000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

8

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
]

NIRMAL KUMAR
JAIN HUF

CHANDRAKALA
JAIN

SANTOSH KUMAR
JAIN

KIRAN DEVI
JAIN

VIJAY KUMAR
JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFHNS8939N

AAVP]J1347C

ABQPJ9603B

AAVPJ1345A

AEZP]9705]

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

391120

61000

30500

30300

30000

542920

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

391120

61000

30500

30300

30000

542920

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.27

6.12

3.06

3.04

3.01

54.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

391120

61000

30500

30300

30000

542920

Class eg:y

Total

391120

61000

30500

30300

30000

542920

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3927

6.12

3.06

3.04

3.01

54.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
‘Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.27

6.12

3.06

3.04

3.01

54.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

391120

61000

30500

30300

30000

542920

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right
reporting company, whether direct

Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of:
Iflr' No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable Rights on
@ case of 5 .. |in case of case of . .. |in case of et
Name |PAN Nationali Name [PAN Nationalit; inq | distributable | Ex
a &4 Any other a Y Any other | ghares Voting | 4;vidend or |of
foreign is foreign is rights any other @
national selected) national selected) distribution
NIRMAL NIRMAL
KUMAR . KUMAR .
1 JAIN AAFHN8939N India JAIN AAFHN8939N India 39.2691 Nc
HUF HUF
Total: | 39.2691 (0 (1]







