General information about company	General information about company										
Scrip code	000000										
NSE Symbol											
MSEI Symbol	TRIDENTIND										
ISIN	INE349T01013										
Name of the company	TRIDENT INDIA LIMITED										
Whether company is SME	No										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Quarterly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No										

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	0	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		ing Right ecurities						
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	(IV)	Total as				
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	542920			542920	54.51	542920		542920	54.51				
(B)	Public	105	453080			453080	45.49	453080		453080	45.49				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	110	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares				
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.51					542920					
(B)	Public				45.49					242080	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					785000	0	0	0		

Tab	le II - Stateme	nt showing	shareh	olding	pattern (	of the F	romoter and	Promo	ter G	roup				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	in each o	class of	ng Rights securitie				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			as a %			
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	542920			542920	54.51	542920		542920	54.51			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	542920			542920	54.51	542920		542920	54.51			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	542920			542920	54.51	542920		542920	54.51			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)	)										
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	74	37500			37500	3.77	37500		37500	3.77			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	25000			25000	2.51	25000		25000	2.51			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	30	390580			390580	39.21	390580		390580	39.21			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		105	453080			453080	45.49	453080		453080	45.49			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		105	453080			453080	45.49	453080		453080	45.49			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non F	romoter-	Non Public share	eholder						
Total ( A+B+C2 )		110	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100			
Total (A+B+C		110	996000			996000	100	996000		996000	100			

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up			
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares				
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of tl	ne Pr	omoter a	nd P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian													
(a)				54.51					542920					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.51					542920					
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.51					542920					
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ublic sha	reho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (	Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)												
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	c(s)										
(4)	Non-instituti	ons												
(g)				3.77					0	0	0	0		
(h)				2.51					0	0	0	0		
(1)				39.21					242080	0	0	0		
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.49					242080	0	0	0		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.49					242080	0	0	0		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					785000					
Total (A+B+C)				100					785000					

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Cassial Ma	1		ı		l -						
Searial No.  Name of the Shareholders (I)	1 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN HUF	2 CHANDRAKALA JAIN	SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN	KIRAN DEVI JAIN	5 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAFHN8939N	AAVPJ1347C	ABQPJ9603B	AAVPJ1345A	AEZPJ9705J	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	391120	61000	30500	30300	30000	542920					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	391120	61000	30500	30300	30000	542920					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.27	6.12	3.06	3.04	3.01	54.51					
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each o	class of securities (	IX)								
Class eg:X	391120	61000	30500	30300	30000	542920					
Class eg:y											
Total	391120	61000	30500	30300	30000	542920					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.27	6.12	3.06	3.04	3.01	54.51					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.27	6.12	3.06	3.04	3.01	54.51					
	ked in shares (XII)		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)											
	res pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XII	I)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	391120	61000	30500	30300	30000	542920					
Reason for not	providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

	significant beneficial owners																
		Details of the SBO					Details of	Details of the registered owner						Details of holding/ exercise of right reporting company, whether direct			
				Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether	by virtue	e of:			
Si N	о.	Name	PAN	PAN Case of a foreign national		(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Ex of coi		
1		NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN HUF	AAFHN8939N		India		NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN HUF	AAFHN8939N		India		39.2691			No		
			Total:														

